
Print this form fill scan and attach through email- Don’t WhatsApp

 Group Name   
 

General data collection 
Form 

 County  Sub county   

 Ward   your town  

 Number of 
members  

Men :                                 Women:                             Total:  

Team leader 1 
 

First Name  
 

Middle name  Last name  
 

Team  leader 2 First Name: 
 

Middle Name: 
 

Last Name: 
 

Team leader 1 Phone: 

Team leader 2 Phone: 

Group Email:  

Food category   
 Tick in the box which food product suits you 

 
Chose from these food 
group categories 
 
 

 
Cereals  

 
Fruits  

 
Root crops  

 
Meats  

 

Vegetables  

 
Nuts  

 
Milk 

 
Poultry  

 
Fruit  / 
vegetables 
seedlings  

Others  

List products you want to sell :           
 

No. 1 Poultry    No.7  

No. 2 Vegetables  No.8  

No.3  No.9  

No.4  No.10  

No.5  No.11  

No.6  No.12  

 
 

 
Passport Photo 1 

 
                   Passport photo 2 

 
 

Group Team Leaders 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Registration fee  
 

Paybill  

KES 3,000 
 

Pay bill 247247 
 

Account: 0723 238 416 

 Transaction code    

Date   Submitted  

Fill the form and email to Email: kenyatreefoodsystems@gmail.com 
 

            Group registration Form 1          ( Sample form) 

mailto:kenyatreefoodsystems@gmail.com


                     Banisa   Ward                                                                  Purchase Poultry ( Sample form)   adjust your price, this is for illustration                                      
 

 
 
 

list of members of the group 

 Group member Sub- county Region Products contact No. of poultry  

1 Alice jones  Banisa Banisa ward poultry 07235234XX  70 

2 James paul Banisa Banisa ward Poultry  0745672xxx 150 

3 Joshua alan Banisa Banisa ward Poultry  0743637 xxx 50 

       

Add as many rows as possible  

 

………………………………….  Ward                                                        Purchase vegetables (Sample form)   adjust your price, this is for illustration  

Group Name Photo group leaders Farmers group contacts    

  

      

      

   Poultry No. available  Price item  

 

 Food sasa 

 
 
 
 

 
James Paul 
07396882XX 
Email: jamespaul@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Susan maria 
07234562XX 
Email: susanmaria@gmail.com 
 

1. Broiler  4000  KES 50 Per 1.5kg 

2. Turkey  1000 KES 2,000 Per 4 kg 

3. Goose  200 KES 1,500 per 2kg 

4. Improved Kienyji  600 KES 2,400 per 4 kg 

5. Kienjeji  500 KES 400 per 1.5kg 

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

   

PAYBILL Number: 

      

mailto:jamespaul@gmail.com
mailto:susanmaria@gmail.com


 

Group Name  Photo group leaders Farmers group Contact  
 
 

JOY FARMERS 

  
 
 
James Paul 
07396882XX 
Email: jamespaul@gmail.com 
 

   

 Vegetables Quantity  Cost  

1. Cabbage  10,000  Kes 20 per kg 

2. Kale  50,000 Kes 20 per kg 

3. Managu 50,000 Kes 20 per kg 
4. kunde 50,000 Kes 20 per kg 

5. murenda  50,000 Kes 20 per kg 

6.    

7.    

8.    

  9.    

  
 
James Paul 
07396882XX 
Email: jamespaul@gmail.com 
 

10.    

11.    
12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

PAYBILL NUMBER 
    

 

list of members of the group 

 Group member Sub- county Region Products contact No of vegetables  

1 Susan hamdi  Banisa Banisa ward Cabbages  07235234XX  70 kg 

2 William tom Banisa Banisa ward Onions  0745672xxx 150 kg 

3 Alex rita Banisa Banisa ward Tomatoes  0743637 xxx 50 kg 

       

 

Add as many rows and members  

 

mailto:jamespaul@gmail.com
mailto:jamespaul@gmail.com


 

Group Name  Photo group leaders Farmers group Contact  
 
 

GOOD 
FARMERS 

  
 
 
James Paul 
07396882XX 
Email: jamespaul@gmail.com 
 

   

 MEAT Quantity  Cost  

   

1) Cow 50,000 KES 100,000 

2) Goat 50,000 KES 2,500 
3) Sheep  50,000 KES 3,000 

4) Camel  50,000 KES 30,000 

5) Pigs  30 KES 50,000 

6)    

7)    

  8)    

  
 
James Paul 
07396882XX 
Email: jamespaul@gmail.com 
 

9)    

10)    
11)    

12)    

13)    

14)    

15)    

16)    

PAYBILL NUMBER 
    

 

list of members of the group 

 Group member Sub- county Region Products contact No of animals  for sale 

1 Julius sudi  Banisa Banisa ward Cabbages  07235234XX  70  cows, 50 goats 

2 Abraham sasa Banisa Banisa ward Onions  0745672xxx 150 camels, 30 goats 

3 Dan williams Banisa Banisa ward Tomatoes  0743637 xxx 50 pigs, 70 rabbits  

       

 

Add as many rows and members  

 

mailto:jamespaul@gmail.com
mailto:jamespaul@gmail.com

